MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - Butte

Board Exp

Community Council	р	Board Position Correspondence - Butte CC
Community Council - B Company Representing		Term to
3881 S Butte Rd		Type of Term
	AK 99645	Member
Palmer	AK 99040	
Home	Work	Cell E-mail buttecouncil@gmail.com
Rhymer	Larry	Board Position Member 1 - Butte CC
Company Re	presenting	Term to
		Type of Term
		Member Vice President
Home	Work	Cell (907) 250-8201 E-mail Idrhymer@yahoo.com
Сох	Linda	Board Position Member 2 - Butte CC
Company Re	presenting	Term to
		Type of Term
		Member Communications Director
Home	Work	Cell (907) 982-7669 E-mail 1lindagrace@gmail.com
Johnson	Janet	Board Position Member 3 - Butte CC
Company Re	presenting	Term to
3350 S Marth Rd		Type of Term
Palmer	AK 99645	Member Secretary
Home	Work	Cell (907) 841-6604 E-mail janetj@gci.net
Maynor	Michelle	Board Position Member 4 - Butte CC
Company Re	presenting	Term to
_ •		Type of Term
		Member Treasurer
Home	Work	Cell (907) 355-7223 E-mail bl@raceak.com

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - Butte

Board Exp

Johnson	Ron Board Position Member 5 - Butte CC		
Company Rep	presenting Term to		
3350 S Marth Rd	Type of Term		
Palmer	AK 99645 Member President		
Home	Work Cell (907) 841-6605 E-mail ronjohnson@gci.net		
York	Taylor Board Position Member 6 - Butte CC		
Company Representing Term to			
	Type of Term		
	Member Socail Media Director		
Home	Work Cell (414) 882-0350 E-mail wtayloryork@gmail.com		
Grape	Eileen Board Position Member 7 - Butte CC		
Company Representing Term to			
	Type of Term		
	Member		
Home	Work Cell (907) 229-2194 E-mail ejg48ak@gmail.com		
Information Cont	act ronjohnson@gci.net		
Total Board Members			
Meeting Schedule	2nd Wednesday of each month at 7 p.m. (Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.)		
Meeting Location	Butte Community Center		
Board Notes:	Established by RS 85-28. Certificate of Incorportation Febuary 17, 1998.		